
COLLEGE OPEN DAYS FOR NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2018 
 

 
South East London Colleges 
 

Bexley (Holly Hill Campus) Thursday 8th November 4.30pm – 7.00pm 

Bexley (Erith Campus) Wednesday 28th November 4.30pm – 7.00pm 

Greenwich (Plumstead) Thursday 22nd November 4.30pm – 7.00pm 

Orpington  Wednesday 28th November 4.30pm – 7.00pm 

 
West Kent College 
 

Ashford College Wednesday 28th November  4.30pm – 7.30pm 

Canterbury College Thursday 29th November 4.00pm – 7.00pm 

Hadlow College Saturday 17th November 10.00am – 3.00pm 

 
Mid-Kent College 
 

Medway campus Saturday 10th November 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Maidstone Campus Wednesday 14th November 3.30pm – 7.30pm 

Medway Campus Wednesday 21st November 3.30pm – 7.30pm 

 
East Kent College 
 

Dover Technical College Thursday 15th November 4.00pm – 6.00pm 

Broadstairs College Saturday 17th November 10.00am – 1.00pm 

 

Folkestone College Wednesday 14th November 4.00pm – 7.00pm 

 
 
Other colleges you may be interested in 
 

Lewisham College (including 
Deptford) 

Tuesday 4th December 4.00pm – 6.00pm 

Southwark College Thursday 8th November 4.00pm – 6.00pm 

Southwark College Thursday 6th December 4.00pm – 6.00pm 

 
Learning & Enterprise College Bexley – No planned open day events however enquiries can be 
made at:  enquiries@lecb.ac.uk  

 
Swale College – No planned open day events 
 

North Kent College - do not have scheduled open days.  However, they are taking applications for 
September 2019. Campus tours are available fortnightly from 5th November up until 17th December 
at 4.00pm. You must pre-register online.  If a date is not showing, it is fully booked. 
 

mailto:enquiries@lecb.ac.uk
https://www.northkent.ac.uk/news-and-events/events/114/campus-tours

